Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, April 28, 1998711

BLUE SPRINGS 360 Guelph Street,

REALTY (Halton) CORP. Georgetown

LET DAVE KRAUSE* HELP YOU FIND YOUR HOME
FOR THE “NEW MILLENNlUM”

NEW PRICE

e

DAVE KRAUSE*, | o it | e S
s SalesRep. - 1 --

- ATTENTION
HOME BUYERS:

Th&re has been no better time
to purc-hasfe_your FIRST home

HOME IN BOVIS — e nmies] I VS e ey PHASE Il TOWNHOUSE IN ACTON

Bright, well cared for raised bungalow located Well maintained three bedroom townhouse
close to schools & parks in the “Bovis” subdivi- TRIBUTE DETACHED 50 FT LDT GRANDMOTHEH S HUME" backing onto a greenbelt in Acton. Features
sion of Acton. This home has many upgrades: Egrﬁaﬁi:;fii Eﬁrjqﬁﬁhﬂr?:gzﬂshz::nﬁnu: ‘I'I:ﬂs gorgeous renovated older home .ln Acton § include gas fireplace in living room, all new
furnace 92, front & kitchen window & front upgra]des located on a quiet court close to 10th Line. will remind you of yesteryear & what is wrong § windows except kitchen & basement, walkout
door 99, roof 95. Kitchen renovated in 94. B Some of the upgrades include: masonry woodburning with that. Large, mature lot, white picket fence, § basement to fully fenced & landscaped back-

Main washroom renovated 97, new broadioom [ fireplace in family room, AM/FM radio intercom @ large country kitchen, formal DR & LR, beauti- § yard. Sunroom off rec room. Renovated
in MBR & 2 BR in 99. Good size deck off DR. B throughout the home, over $8,000 spent on landscap- ful condition front porch & good size bedrooms @ kitchen & rec room. 2 pc. ensuite off MBR, 2
st i _ Private backyard. W/O basement, 3 pc. bath § "9 walkway & steps, C/A & CVAC, upgraded carpet, @ will bring the cosy & contented style of living § pc. washroom in basement. This is a gor-
or move up to your Dream in basement, CVAC. Priced at $179,900. Call j§ urgraded maple kitchen cabinets etc. This home is 8 to your family.Priced at $169,900. Call Dave § geous Phase Il townhouse & priced at

‘Home. I would like to be your B Dave Krause* to view. prced at $321,000. Call Dave Krause® 1o view. Krause* to view. $117,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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DO YOU NEED A LARGER HOME? 8

DO YOU WANT A SMALLER HOME? =

DO YOU WANT TO MOVE THIS 3
SUMMER?

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR COUNTRY?

| Anather service for m y r.:hents

Visit us at our R DO YOU KNOW WHAT
— YOUR CURRENT
WEBSITE = Blhdensos <hain GORGEOUS SIDESPLIT WITH PROPERTY IS WORTH?

.'mmutsﬁa.canormtnf&m' ST — —— LARGE LOT

This three bedroom brick & vinyl sidesplit is finished

FERNBROOK BEAUTY - BRING THE IN-LAWS cau. DAVE KRAUSE

E‘MA]L us at: - from t ' int Vi ' i AR
| , op to bottom & located in the quaint Village of | This 3180 sq. ft. Ferbrook home backs onto a greenbelt F
dmkrausaﬁaztan— ELGOI'I'I RENOVATED HOME ON LARGE LOT Hillsburgh. Features of this home includes: large |l fenced from the top to the bottom. The lower level has a FOR YOUR REE
n ngﬁ is your 0;:J|:|{:‘iirtur:|3 flﬂ Furchatse E lnlallly re;u’;']at principal rooms, lots of pine wainscotting, some new W walkout & is professionally finished with an in-law suite. MARKET EVALUATION
ed home on a 66x1 {. lot in the popular “Arthur B broadloom, freshly decorated, kitchen overlooks fam- M Features of this in-law suite include ceramics, gorgeous
CM Oﬂt my . Sltifeet' area DfdActu:j'l This home hESF been pmiES?iDé\- ily room that has a FP with a wood burning insert & 8 kitchen, gas fireplace, beautiful master bedroom over- 877.52 11
s ally renovated an is gorgeous. Features include 8 walkout to a large fenced backyard which is profes- B looking the greenbelt & walkout to a patio area. The main sopert
Captain Finlﬂl:lil Rﬂtﬂi ceramics in entrance, kil.& main washroom. New oak B sionally landscaped. The rec room is also finished.  house has been completed with many upgrades. B Hnﬂrﬁm'n:adtasfll::d »
: on page 9 ; kit., new main washmurps beautiful sunroom at the The driveway & flower beds are all interlock stone & 8 Hardwood floors, ceramics, big kitchen, large family B} | ' #
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